

## Homer Chamber of Commerce Homer Halibut Derby 201 Sterling Hwy, Homer, AK 99603 Cell: 399-7477 Office: 235-7740



## 2023 Released Fish Form

## **Please Print Clearly**

Name:	Date:	
Address:		
City:	State:Zip:	
Cell Phone:	If a winner, collect winnings via: Mail	
Email:	Pick-Up	
Private Boat: Yes No	Charter Co. Name:	
Boat Name:	Capt. Name:	
Witness (Print):	Released Fish Was Over 48 inches $\Box$	
Witness Signature:		

Angler's Certification: I hereby certify by signing below, that I caught this entry fish in accordance with Alaska Fish and Game Sport Fish Regulations and that I was in possession of a valid derby ticket at the time. This fish was over 48 inches in length and will supply a photo of the released fish. I am also aware that any photos taken of me, and my derby fish may be used by the Homer Chamber of Commerce for publicity purposes.

Acknowledgment of policies and procedures regarding participation: I am not employed by the Homer Charter Industry as a captain, deckhand, owner, or office employee. I am not an employee of the Chamber or a member of the Derby Committee.

## Signature of Angler: \_\_\_\_\_

All Winnings will be reported to IRS on a 1099/W2-G form. Child Support Verification will be completed for all winners.

The Derby Committee reserves the right to make final decisions regarding the awarding of all prizes. Violation of any rules will disqualify the contestant.

STAFF ONLY – OFFICIAL USE:	DL #:	State:
Date Fish Caught:	Weigh-In Official:	(Signature of official)
Verified Photo of Released Fish $\Box$		

Return this completed form to **the Homer Chamber of Commerce**, 201 Sterling Highway, or to **Buttwhackers Fillet Company**, located at the top of Ramp 1 behind the Salty Dawg Saloon. Email a copy of the released fish photo to **Derby@homeralaska.org**.